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Dina Runner 236
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ANCHO TOTAL

ALTURA
INTERIOR

DIMENSIONES

Ancho total

Altura total

Largo total

Volado trasero
Distancia entre ejes
Volado delantero
Ancho interior

Altura interior

2.51m
3.23m
11.42m
4.09m
6.00m
1.33m
2.42m
2.02m
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DISTANCIA ENTRE EJES - VOL.DEL. -
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